November 17, 1928

62 SIT. WTD..—-MALE & FEMALE
SMITH EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
couples, chauffeurs, maids and day

workers supplied. Ph. University 6464,
62LL'TNS-2tp

WHITE COUPLE, CHAUFFEUR, GAR-
dener ; wife cook; 4 yrs, in last place.
N. Shore refs., Tel, Glenc, 123.

62TN37-1tp

6 FOR RENT—ROOMS

FOR RENT—ONE LARGE FRONT
room furnished for light housekeeping,
stove heat, 716 Ridge Ave., near Wash-

ington, Wilmette. 66 LL'T8-1te
NICE FRONT ROOM, SINGLE BED,
private entrance. $5 for one, $8 for

two, near transportation. Wilmette 2088,
661.T8-1te

FURNISHED ROOM FOR 1
3 blks., from transp. Tel. Winn.
66 TN3T7-tfc

FOR 2,

NICELY
or 2.
2992,

LARGE, LIGHT ROOM
q&ﬂpp{ld with Radio., Very private; 1
bl from Hubb. Wds, station. Tel.
Winn. 2985. 66T37-1tc

PLEASANT FRONT ROOM FOR 1 OR
2 adults. 731 10th St., Wilmette.
66LLT7-2te

NICE COMFORTABLE RM., VERY
reas., near transp. Call evenings,
Kenilworth 3501. 661 T8-1tc

LG. PLEAS, FRONT RM, FOR RENT
for 1 or 2; conv. to transp. Tel, Winn.
1769, 66T37-1tc

FOR RENT—COMFORTABLE ROOM.
34 a week. Tel. Winn. 1468, 66T37-1tc

LOVELY FURNISHED SINGLE ROOM,
$5 per week ; $6 with garage. 927 Ash
St. Tel. Winn, 235. 66T37-1tc

ROOM FOR RENT, 934 ELM ST, TEL.

Winn. 2639, gETN:i?-ltE

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

LINDEN CREST APTS.
WILMETTE

4 AND 6 ROOMS

Here in Wilmette's most convenient and
exclusive location, you will find well-ar-
ranged apartments, All a ents
have outside rooms which provide an
abundance of light and air. Ample
closet space. Schools, churches, and
shopping faclilities wi*thln immedla.te
access. See these apartments today. |
Agent on premises.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave, Wil, 460
STLTN2-tfc

Indian Hill
Apartments

ATTRACTIVE 2-3-4 RM. APART-
ments, light and airy rooms of good
size and arrangements, convenient to
schools and transportation.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

460 Winnetka Ave, Winnetka 1800-01
6TLTNS-1tc

APARTMENTS

in
TUDOR-PARK BUILDING
PARK AVENUE, GLENCOE
are now ready for occupancy

Walter P. Smith & Co. |

AGENTS
337 Park Avenue

Tel. Glencoe 702

6TLTNS8-2te

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE |
apartment, steam heat, janitor service.
near transportation. all Wilmette
1800, 6TLTN33-tfc
FOUR RM. APT. WITH GAR. ALL
improvements. Reas. Ph. Glencoe 331.
67TLTNS8-1tp

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE 1 RM.
$75. Tel.

V&)t 1 block from transp.
inn, 2689, 6T TN3T-LTNItfc

FOR RENT—6 ROOM HEATED APART-.
ment, Call Glencoe 388, 6TTN37-1tp

68§ FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.
FOR RENT—FURN. APT. H. W. HEAT.,

near transp. Ph. Wilmette 3082.
6SL.TNS-1te

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

GLENCOE

FOR RENT—8 RM. COL.; © BDRMS.;
3 baths; tollet-lav.; h. w. ht.; gar.;

$175. Highland Park 2418. 69LTNS8-1te

WINNETKA TALK

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES
8§ ROOM STONE HOUSE; 2 BATHS;
$100. 730 Center St. Tel. Winn. 1530.
69LTN4-tfc

SEVEN ROOM HOUSE, LOCATED IN
Winnetka. 2 baths, garage. $100 per
mo. Tel. Winn. 542. 69TN3T-1tc

70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

WELL FURNISHED 8 ROOM HOME,
Northeast locality, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths,
breakfast porch, Oil heat. For six

months or a vear., Call Wilmette 69,
TOLTNR-1te

72 FOR RENT—GARAGES

GARAGE FOR RENT AT 610 CHERRY
St. Tel. Winn., 1432. 12T37-1tc

HEATED GARAGE FOR RENT. COR-
ner Tower & Lincoln. Tel. Winn, 1845.
72T37-1tp

i3 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

STORE

OR OFFICE IN LINDEN CREST
Building. Suitable for small shop or
professional man. 24x13. Low rent.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 460
T3LTNT-tfe

LARGE SECOND FLOOR CORNER
office, suitable for real estate, doctor or
dentist. Will divide. Franklin Bldg.

Elm & Center Sts.,, Winnetka. Tel.
Winn. 382, T3LTNSL1-tfe
OFFICE FOR RENT—LARGE SPACE
main floor, desirable location.
22%:17% Tenant can sublet space.
Ph. Winnetka 201. T3LTN4-tfc

76 FOR SALE—GARAGES

PORTABLE GARAGE FOR SALE. 742
Elm St. Tel. Winn. 204. T6TN37-1tp

=]
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FOR SALE—HOUSES

Winnetka

FOR SALE—CHANCE TO BUY A LIT-
tle home you may have already ad-
mired in passing; a delightfully cozy
looking 7 rm. shingle residence with
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